results: list of results

FI E Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
Grand Prix Seoul 25.03.16 S S M | GP
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date
1 48 DERSHWITZ Eli USA 23.09.95
2 39 ABEDINI Mojtaba IRI 11.08.84
3 30 KOVALEV Nikolay RUS 28.10.86
3 30 OCCHIUZZI Diego ITA 30.04.81
5 21 YAKIMENKO Alexey RUS 31.10.83
6 21 GU Bongil KOR 27.04.89
7 21 KIM Junghwan KOR 02.09.83
8 21 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUS 13.08.93
9 12 SZILAGY!I Aron HUN 14.01.90
10 12 HARTUNG Max GER 08.10.89
11 12 ROUSSET Nicolas FRA 07.07.88
12 12 SZABO Matyas GER 19.08.91
13 12 ANSTETT Vincent FRA 26.07.82
14 12 PELLEGRINI Alberto ITA 14.06.88
15 12 HONEYBONE James GBR 11.01.91
16 12 LAMBERT Maxence FRA 13.05.94
17 6 DOLNICEANU Tiberiu ROU 03.04.88
18 6 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr BLR 19.11.84
19 6 CURATOLI Luca ITA 25.07.94
19 6 WON Woo Young KOR 03.02.82
21 6 OH Sanguk KOR 30.09.96
21 6 WAGNER Benedikt GER 14.06.90
23 6 SPEAR Jeff USA 28.06.88
24 6 MORENO Pablo ESP 12.10.89
25 6 PAKDAMAN Ali IRI 23.08.90
26 6 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin RUS 28.07.86
27 6 HA Hansol KOR 24.11.93
28 6 SAMELE Luigi ITA 25.07.87
29 6 ELSISSY Ziad EGY 15.12.94
30 6 VAN HOLSBEKE Seppe BEL 19.01.88
31 6 HUEBERS Richard GER 10.02.93
32 6 REPETTI Giovanni ITA 03.08.88
33 3 HOMER Daryl USA 16.07.90
34 3 MONTANO Aldo ITA 18.11.78
35 3 DECSI Tamas HUN 15.10.82
36 3 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS 29.05.95
37 3 GEMESI Csanad HUN 13.11.86
38 3 YU Gyutae KOR 15.12.92
39 3 POLOSSIFAKIS Joseph CAN 21.08.90

40 3 ILIASZ Nikolasz HUN 03.11.91
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%H Boris

SUNG Junmo

BADEA Alin
SZATMARI Andras
BAZADZE Sandro

KIM Junho

OH Eunseok

VU Thanh An
SENEGAS Remi
NUCCIO Riccardo
CASARES Fernando
MARINO Fabrizio
WON Junho

SEITZ Tom

MIRACCO Luigi
FOSCHINI Gabriele
TOKUNAN Kenta

KIM Kyehwan
MOTORIN llya
BARLOY Edward
AGRESTA Renzo
CHO Han Shin

ANNIC Edern
MANCHENO Guillermo
SUN Wei

HWANG Byung Yul
MOKRETCOV llya
KANG Minkyu

LAM Hin Chung
MILLER Curtis

LEE Inho

DEARY William

JANG Teahoon
KRASILNIKOV Rostislav
SHIMAMURA Tomohiro
KARIM Nurzhan

DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
BUSTAMANTE Ricardo Alberto
LEU Clive Yi Yang
PARK Junyeong

XU Yingming
CARVAJAL Jesus
MIYAYAMA Ryo
TEODOSIU lulian

KIM Chang Jae
CHUNG Hojin

SONG Jonghun
VORONOYV Kostiantyn

Hgfonality
KOR
ROU
HUN
GEO
KOR
KOR
VIE
FRA
ITA
ESP
ITA
KOR
FRA
ITA
ITA
JPN
KOR
RUS
FRA
BRA
KOR
FRA
ESP
CHN
KOR
KAZ
KOR
HKG
GBR
KOR
GBR
KOR
RUS
JPN
KAZ
BEL
ARG
SIN
KOR
CHN
VEN
JPN
ROU
KOR
KOR
KOR
ISR

By Rge
21.03.92
01.06.88
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29.07.93
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13.02.84
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08.12.88
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31.07.95
22.01.92
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25.08.88
30.09.94
02.06.94
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17.09.96
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Ne/Re Mohamed
QUINTERO Jose
BERRE' Enrico
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko
LAURENCE Tristan
LOW Ho Tin

APITHY Bolade
SPEAR Will
PROCHNIAK Evan
VASQUEZ Israel
WEBB Jonathan
SLANKARD Kirk
WOOG Alexandre
CHEN Chun-Chen

DE VOS Pieter

HO Sze Long Aaron
KONOVALOQV Evgeniy
ROMERQO Eliecer
BROWN Zackery
KORSHUNOQV Andrey
BALLORCA Fabien
ROWLEY Jasper
SOUDERS Peter
LIANG Jianhao

CHEN Hui-Tsung

LU Yang

IBRAGIMOV Damir
MUROLO Massimiliano
ESCOBAR Jonal
YILDIRIM Enver
CRUTCHETT Alexander
CONCEPCION Christian Jhester
CHOW Chak Man
TSANG Tsz Hin

MAK Ho Fung
SCUDDS Sutherlan
TAI Jung-Ching

ANT Ibrahim Ahmet
HOSHINO Kento
TALAAT Mohamed
CHANG Chi Hin Cyrus
TOBAR MARTINEZ Joaquin Alberto
IAM Chung Yin
OYAMA Keishi

CHAN Cheuk Him
SERKEBAYEV Kazbek
WILLIAMS Marty
BUISSON Christophe

Nadonality
VEN
ITA
JPN
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HKG
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USA
USA
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GBR
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uzB
VEN
USA
RUS
FRA
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USA
CHN
TPE
CHN
KAZ
ITA
VEN
TUR
GBR
PHI
HKG
HKG
HKG
AUS
TPE
TUR
JPN
EGY
HKG
ESA
HKG
JPN

HKG

USA
FRA

Birtiy Date
06.11.96
10.11.92
08.11.97
11.11.92
16.06.92
21.08.85
17.04.93
25.02.91
10.09.90
30.03.96
27.10.93
03.05.84
26.01.93
29.07.95
23.06.95
02.08.89
10.07.94
30.01.88
30.04.94
03.03.93
21.07.95
01.05.90
01.08.96
29.05.89
17.11.97
30.11.92
08.04.88
04.06.97
18.10.95
29.10.89
16.08.97
22.06.92
08.03.95
10.01.94
18.08.90
05.09.96
13.02.92
28.03.98
28.08.83
03.12.92
22.05.87
08.06.94

23.07.98

24.12.97
07.01.94
23.02.90

16.06.93
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#Eg% Enrico

WILCOCK Adam

TANG Ming Chun

ZAU Jia Jin Calvin Ray
CHAFLOQUE ALVAN Jose Ricardo
CHOW John

KINDLER Maximilian

YAN Hon Pan

Bajfonality
AUS
HKG
HKG
PER
AUS
GER
HKG

RiyRate
14.11.89
20.03.99
02.03.01
20.10.86
13.09.84
09.04.93
05.10.92
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